Insulating Rubber Gloves
Manufactured using natural rubber in ISO manufacturing facilities the rubber insulating gloves provided by
Cementex Products Inc. are compliant with OSHA 1910.137, OSHA 1910.268, NFPA 70E, CSA Z462, and exceed
the ASTM 0120 and European EN60903 standards for use around Electrical Hazards and Arc Flash Protection.
These gloves are made of natural rubber construction offering the required dielectric properties combined
with flexibility, strength, and durability. Gloves feature rolled cuffs and are anatomically shaped thereby
reducing hand fatigue. Each glove is chlorinated for maximum comfort. Gloves are available in whole sizes
in Black, Red, or Yellow.

IG00-11-(SIZE) ...... Class 00 - 11" 0.A.L.
IG00-14-(SIZE) ..... Class 00 - 14" 0.A.L.
IG0-11-(SIZE) ......... Class 0 - 11" 0.A.L.
IG0-14-(SIZE) ........ Class 0 - 14" 0.A.L.
IG1-14-(SIZE) ......... Class 1 - 14" 0.A.L.
IG1-16-(SIZE) ......... Class 1- 16" 0.A.L.
IG2-14-(SIZE) ........ Class 2 - 14" 0.A.L.
IG2-16-(SIZE) ........ Class 2 - 16" 0.A.L.
IG2-18-(SIZE) ........ Class 2 - 18" 0.A.L.
IG3-16-(SIZE) ........ Class 3 - 16" 0.A.L.
IG4-16-(SIZE) ........ Class 4 - 16" 0.A.L.
Glove Kits
Include Insulating Rubber Gloves,
Protectors, and Canvas Storage Bag
PN __ ~---~--DESC __ ~--~--
IGK00-11-(SIZE) .... Class 00 - 11" 0.A.L.
IGK00-14-(SIZE) ... Class 00 - 14" 0.A.L.
IGK0-11-(SIZE) ...... Class 0 - 11" 0.A.L.
IGK0-14-(SIZE) ..... Class 0 - 14" 0.A.L.
IGK1-14-(SIZE) ...... Class 1 - 14" 0.A.L.
IGK2-14-(SIZE) ..... Class 2 - 14" 0.A.L.
IGK2-16-(SIZE) ..... Class 2 - 16" 0.A.L.
IGK3-16-(SIZE) ..... Glass 3 - 16" 0.A.L.
IGK4-16-(SIZE) ..... Class 4 - 16" 0.A.L.
26,500VAC I 39,750VDC
up to the nearest whole
number= Size
36,000VAC I 54,000VDC